
Qualifying Practice Document No: 14-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル KOSMIC 3 45.593

33 加藤　雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX KART REPUBLIC 3 0.025 45.618

21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 3 0.144 45.762

13 LIN　CARTER FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 4 0.097 45.859

2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 4 0.093 45.952

18 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.037 45.989

32 西浦　徹 プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 4 0.071 46.060

55 岡本　旬司 HEROes KOSMIC 4 0.004 46.064

15 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 KOSMIC 4 0.012 46.076

85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.077 46.153

24 金　韓奎 MID competiton KOSMIC 4 0.006 46.159

44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 4 0.037 46.196

5 中島　靖彦 T.LEFTY TONYKART 4 0.055 46.251

8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 4 0.048 46.299

26 林　弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART 4 0.076 46.375

27 植田　武彦 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 3 0.148 46.523

19 井口　俊二 IDEAL Racing INTREPID 3 0.006 46.529

87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 3 0.018 46.547

20 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 4 0.265 46.812

12 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 3 0.135 46.947

11 笹間　健史 IDEAL Racing KOSMIC 4 0.059 47.006

10 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 4 0.259 47.265

*1 6 永谷　学 アステック birel 3 DQ

*1

START TIME: 8:50 FINISH TIME: 8:53

Best Lap No.81

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 45.593 杉山　健吾

Announcement

NO.  6 永谷　学  :  TT失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR04-1 / 車両違反(重量不足)
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Qualifying Practices Document No: 15-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル KOSMIC 3 - 45.593 A

33 加藤　雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX KART REPUBLIC 3 0.025 45.618 B

21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 3 0.144 45.762 C

13 LIN　CARTER FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 4 0.097 45.859 D

2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 4 0.093 45.952 A

18 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 4 0.037 45.989 B

32 西浦　徹 プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 4 0.071 46.060 C

55 岡本　旬司 HEROes KOSMIC 4 0.004 46.064 D

15 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 KOSMIC 4 0.012 46.076 A

85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 4 0.077 46.153 B

24 金　韓奎 MID competiton KOSMIC 4 0.006 46.159 C

44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 4 0.037 46.196 D

5 中島　靖彦 T.LEFTY TONYKART 4 0.055 46.251 A

8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 4 0.048 46.299 B

6 永谷　学 アステック birel 3 0.026 46.325 C

26 林　弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART 4 0.050 46.375 D

27 植田　武彦 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 3 0.148 46.523 A

19 井口　俊二 IDEAL Racing INTREPID 3 0.006 46.529 B

87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 3 0.018 46.547 C

20 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 4 0.265 46.812 D

12 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 3 0.135 46.947 A

11 笹間　健史 IDEAL Racing KOSMIC 4 0.059 47.006 B

10 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 4 0.259 47.265 C

Gap Between Series: 100.00%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Best Lap No.81

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:45.593 杉山　健吾
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Qualifying Heat  B-D Document No: 35-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 33 加藤　雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX KART REPUBLIC 8 6:11.314 45.964 0

2 ▲2 55 岡本　旬司 HEROes KOSMIC 8 6:12.445 1.131 1.131 46.029 2

3 ▲2 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:13.783 1.338 2.469 46.215 3

4 ▼2 13 LIN　CARTER FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 8 6:14.013 0.230 2.699 46.217 4

5 ▼2 18 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:14.630 0.617 3.316 46.076 5

6 〓 44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 8 6:14.871 0.241 3.557 46.197 6

7 27 植田　武彦 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 8 6:15.019 0.148 3.705 46.186 7

8 87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 8 6:15.483 0.464 4.169 46.165 8

9 12 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 8 6:18.019 2.536 6.705 46.579 9

10 ▼3 *1 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 8 6:13.566 0.547 7.252 46.152 +5.000 10

11 10 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 8 6:23.892 5.326 12.578 46.838 11

*1

START TIME: 10:01 FINISH TIME: 10:07

Best Lap No.33

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.964 加藤　雅規

2020/11/21   10:13

Rnk

Announcement

NO.  8 Penard Julien  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R08 / ｼﾞｬﾝﾌﾟｽﾀｰﾄ

MAX Masters



Qualifying Heat  A-C Document No: 36-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 8 6:13.883 46.063 0

2 ▲2 32 西浦　徹 プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 8 6:14.541 0.658 0.658 45.963 2

3 ▼2 81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:14.767 0.226 0.884 46.165 3

4 ▲2 24 金　韓奎 MID competiton KOSMIC 8 6:15.472 0.705 1.589 45.938 4

5 26 林　弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART 8 6:16.139 0.667 2.256 46.093 5

6 ▼1 15 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 KOSMIC 8 6:16.570 0.431 2.687 45.950 6

7 〓 5 中島　靖彦 T.LEFTY TONYKART 8 6:16.844 0.274 2.961 46.101 7

8 19 井口　俊二 IDEAL Racing INTREPID 8 6:17.095 0.251 3.212 46.214 8

9 ▼1 6 永谷　学 アステック birel 8 6:17.881 0.786 3.998 46.161 9

10 20 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 8 6:19.787 1.906 5.904 46.466 10

11 11 笹間　健史 IDEAL Racing KOSMIC 8 6:19.997 0.210 6.114 46.409 11

DQ ▼9 *1 2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 8 6:14.571 DQ 46.120 +5.000 30

*1

START TIME: 10:10 FINISH TIME: 10:16

Best Lap No.24

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.938 金　韓奎

2020/11/21   10:24

Rnk

Announcement

NO.  2 弓削　恵  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

MAX Masters



Qualifying Heat  B-C Document No: 44-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 33 加藤　雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX KART REPUBLIC 8 6:09.988 45.911 0

2 〓 21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 8 6:11.610 1.622 1.622 45.872 2

3 ▲1 *1 32 西浦　徹 プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 8 6:12.048 0.438 2.060 45.902 3

4 ▼1 18 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:12.744 0.696 2.756 46.060 4

5 ▲1 *2 24 金　韓奎 MID competiton KOSMIC 8 6:12.273 2.529 5.285 45.983 +3.000 5

6 ▼1 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:15.665 0.392 5.677 46.067 6

7 〓 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 8 6:16.138 0.473 6.150 46.111 7

8 〓 6 永谷　学 アステック birel 8 6:16.528 0.390 6.540 46.297 8

9 ▲1 87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 8 6:17.545 1.017 7.557 46.280 9

10 *3 26 林　弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART 8 6:16.717 4.172 11.729 46.312 +5.000 10

11 ▲1 10 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 8 6:22.888 1.171 12.900 47.029 11

12 20 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 8 6:23.897 1.009 13.909 47.130 12

*1

*2

*3

START TIME: 11:44 FINISH TIME: 11:50

Best Lap No.21

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.872 長田　和巳

NO. 24 金　韓奎  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R06 / ｽﾀｰﾄ隊列違反

NO. 26 林　弘幸  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ(無理な突込み)

2020/11/21   12:04

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 32 西浦　徹  :  警告     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R13 / ﾌﾟｯｼｭｱｳﾄ(幅寄せ)

MAX Masters



Qualifying Heat  A-D Document No: 45-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:13.465 46.117 0

2 ▲1 2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 8 6:13.542 0.077 0.077 46.019 2

3 ▲1 55 岡本　旬司 HEROes KOSMIC 8 6:13.704 0.162 0.239 46.073 3

4 ▲1 15 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 KOSMIC 8 6:13.963 0.259 0.498 46.190 4

5 ▲2 5 中島　靖彦 T.LEFTY TONYKART 8 6:16.044 2.081 2.579 46.393 5

6 ▲3 27 植田　武彦 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 8 6:17.563 1.519 4.098 46.102 6

7 ▼1 44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 8 6:17.753 0.190 4.288 46.185 7

8 11 笹間　健史 IDEAL Racing KOSMIC 8 6:18.842 1.089 5.377 46.688 8

9 ▲2 12 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 8 6:19.191 0.349 5.726 46.541 9

10 19 井口　俊二 IDEAL Racing INTREPID 8 6:24.627 5.436 11.162 46.610 10

DQ ▼9 *1 13 LIN　CARTER FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 8 6:14.136 DQ 45.958 30

*1

START TIME: 11:54 FINISH TIME: 12:00

Best Lap No.13

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.958 LIN　CARTER

2020/11/21   12:12

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 13 LIN　CARTER  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R04-2 / 使用ﾊﾟｰﾂのﾚｷﾞｭﾚｰｼｮﾝ違反(ラジエターシャッターカバー違反)

MAX Masters



Qualifying Heat  C-D Document No: 57-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 8 6:12.237 46.092 0

2 ▲1 32 西浦　徹 プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 8 6:13.846 1.609 1.609 46.109 2

3 ▲1 55 岡本　旬司 HEROes KOSMIC 8 6:13.976 0.130 1.739 45.971 3

4 ▼2 13 LIN　CARTER FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 8 6:14.902 0.926 2.665 45.984 4

5 〓 24 金　韓奎 MID competiton KOSMIC 8 6:14.997 0.095 2.760 45.929 5

6 〓 44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 8 6:15.329 0.332 3.092 45.893 6

7 27 植田　武彦 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 8 6:15.726 0.397 3.489 46.333 7

8 ▼1 6 永谷　学 アステック birel 8 6:16.452 0.726 4.215 46.127 8

9 12 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 8 6:16.926 0.474 4.689 46.482 9

10 〓 20 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 8 6:21.171 4.245 8.934 46.969 10
DNS ▼3 26 林　弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART DNS 13

START TIME: 14:20 FINISH TIME: 14:26

Best Lap No.44

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.893 弥永　朗

2020/11/21   14:34

Rnk

Announcement

MAX Masters



Qualifying Heat  A-B Document No: 58-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:13.423 46.306 0

2 ▲1 2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 8 6:13.885 0.462 0.462 46.238 2

3 ▼1 33 加藤　雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX KART REPUBLIC 8 6:14.106 0.221 0.683 45.981 3

4 ▲2 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 8 6:14.254 0.148 0.831 46.145 4

5 〓 15 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 KOSMIC 8 6:14.401 0.147 0.978 46.027 5

6 ▼2 18 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 8 6:14.720 0.319 1.297 45.894 6

7 ▲1 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 8 6:15.081 0.361 1.658 46.073 7

8 87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 8 6:15.890 0.809 2.467 46.184 8

9 10 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 8 6:19.325 3.435 5.902 46.580 9

10 〓 19 井口　俊二 IDEAL Racing INTREPID 8 6:19.562 0.237 6.139 46.549 10

11 ▼4 *1 5 中島　靖彦 T.LEFTY TONYKART 8 6:15.485 0.923 7.062 46.111 +5.000 11

12 〓 11 笹間　健史 IDEAL Racing KOSMIC 8 6:35.941 15.456 22.518 47.050 12

*1

START TIME: 14:30 FINISH TIME: 14:37

Best Lap No.18

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.894 帰山　洋一

2020/11/21   14:44

Rnk

Announcement

NO.  5 中島　靖彦  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

MAX Masters



Qualifying Heats Document No: 59-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats -

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO 3 - 0 2 - 0 - 2

2 81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル 1 - 3 - 0 - 0 3

3 33 加藤　雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX 2 0 - 0 - - 3 3

4 32 西浦　徹 プレイフル with ヒーローズ 7 - 2 3 - 2 - 7

5 55 岡本　旬司 HEROes 8 2 - - 3 3 - 8

6 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN 10 3 - 6 - - 4 13

7 24 金　韓奎 MID competiton 11 - 4 5 - 5 - 14

8 18 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル 6 5 - 4 - - 6 15

9 15 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 9 - 6 - 4 - 5 15

10 44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル 12 6 - - 7 6 - 19

11 27 植田　武彦 T.グローバル 17 7 - - 6 7 - 20

12 5 中島　靖彦 T.LEFTY 13 - 7 - 5 - 11 23

13 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports 14 10 - 7 - - 7 24

14 6 永谷　学 アステック 15 - 9 8 - 8 - 25

15 87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi 19 8 - 9 - - 8 25

16 12 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル 21 9 - - 9 9 - 27

17 26 林　弘幸 T.HIRANO 16 - 5 10 - 13 - 28

18 19 井口　俊二 IDEAL Racing 18 - 8 - 10 - 10 28

19 11 笹間　健史 IDEAL Racing 22 - 11 - 8 - 12 31

20 10 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport 23 11 - 11 - - 9 31

21 20 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング 20 - 10 12 - 10 - 32

22 2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN 5 - 30 - 2 - 2 34

23 13 LIN　CARTER FIORE MotorSports 4 4 - - 30 4 - 38

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.4より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :

MAX Masters
2020/11/21   14:45
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Warm-Up Series 2 Document No: 78-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

15 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 KOSMIC 5 45.729

8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 6 0.303 46.032

32 西浦　徹 プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 6 0.012 46.044

18 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.004 46.048

33 加藤　雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX KART REPUBLIC 2 0.084 46.132

55 岡本　旬司 HEROes KOSMIC 6 0.047 46.179

81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.019 46.198

5 中島　靖彦 T.LEFTY TONYKART 6 0.065 46.263

26 林　弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART 5 0.012 46.275

13 LIN　CARTER FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 5 0.028 46.303

44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 6 0.010 46.313

2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 6 0.066 46.379

21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 4 0.020 46.399

24 金　韓奎 MID competiton KOSMIC 2 0.024 46.423

19 井口　俊二 IDEAL Racing INTREPID 6 0.244 46.667

27 植田　武彦 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 6 0.017 46.684

6 永谷　学 アステック birel 4 0.080 46.764

87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 5 0.045 46.809

20 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 6 0.112 46.921

10 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 2 0.591 47.512

12 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 5 0.046 47.558

11 笹間　健史 IDEAL Racing KOSMIC 5 0.280 47.838

85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 0 0.000

START TIME: 9:26 FINISH TIME: 9:31

Best Lap No.15

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 45.729 村井　賢介

Announcement
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Prefinal Document No: 90-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲2 33 加藤　雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX KART REPUBLIC 10 7:44.367 45.944 0

2 〓 81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル KOSMIC 10 7:45.611 1.244 1.244 45.839 2

3 ▼2 21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 10 7:46.023 0.412 1.656 45.903 3

4 ▲3 24 金　韓奎 MID competiton KOSMIC 10 7:46.209 0.186 1.842 45.894 4

5 〓 55 岡本　旬司 HEROes KOSMIC 10 7:46.351 0.142 1.984 45.838 5

6 ▼2 32 西浦　徹 プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 10 7:46.456 0.105 2.089 45.728 6

7 ▼1 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 10 7:46.639 0.183 2.272 45.870 7

8 ▲1 15 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 KOSMIC 10 7:46.802 0.163 2.435 45.812 8

9 ▼1 18 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 10 7:46.895 0.093 2.528 45.687 9

10 〓 44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 10 7:48.021 1.126 3.654 45.981 10

11 ▲2 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 10 7:54.430 6.409 10.063 46.144 11

12 ▲11 13 LIN　CARTER FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 10 7:54.687 0.257 10.320 46.283 12

13 ▲1 6 永谷　学 アステック birel 10 7:55.077 0.390 10.710 46.490 13

14 ▲1 87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 10 7:55.440 0.363 11.073 46.526 14

15 ▲3 19 井口　俊二 IDEAL Racing INTREPID 10 7:55.907 0.467 11.540 46.249 15

16 〓 12 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 10 7:56.139 0.232 11.772 46.485 16

17 ▼6 27 植田　武彦 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 10 8:02.714 6.575 18.347 46.409 17

18 ▲2 10 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 10 8:03.926 1.212 19.559 46.705 18

19 ▲2 *1 20 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 10 8:01.455 0.529 20.088 46.745 +3.000 19

20 ▼8 *2 5 中島　靖彦 T.LEFTY TONYKART 10 8:00.307 0.852 20.940 46.200 +5.000 20
DNF ▲1 2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 1 0:53.665 9 Laps DNF 50.931 24
DNF ▼5 26 林　弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART 1 0:54.130 0.465 DNF 51.850 24
DNF ▼4 11 笹間　健史 IDEAL Racing KOSMIC 1 0:54.522 0.392 DNF 52.034 24

*1

*2

START TIME: 10:49 FINISH TIME: 10:57

Best Lap No.18

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.687 帰山　洋一

NO.  5 中島　靖彦  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

2020/11/22   11:11

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 20 下地　勝也  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

MAX Masters



Prefinal Heats Document No: 91-01 Offical

Results - After Prefinal -
MAX Masters

2020/11/22   11:17

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 33 加藤　雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX 2 0 - 0 - - 3 0 3

2 81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル 1 - 3 - 0 - 0 2 5

3 21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO 3 - 0 2 - 0 - 3 5

4 32 西浦　徹 プレイフル with ヒーローズ 7 - 2 3 - 2 - 6 13

5 55 岡本　旬司 HEROes 8 2 - - 3 3 - 5 13

6 24 金　韓奎 MID competiton 11 - 4 5 - 5 - 4 18

7 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN 10 3 - 6 - - 4 7 20

8 15 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 9 - 6 - 4 - 5 8 23

9 18 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル 6 5 - 4 - - 6 9 24

10 44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル 12 6 - - 7 6 - 10 29

11 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports 14 10 - 7 - - 7 11 35

12 27 植田　武彦 T.グローバル 17 7 - - 6 7 - 17 37

13 6 永谷　学 アステック 15 - 9 8 - 8 - 13 38

14 87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi 19 8 - 9 - - 8 14 39

15 5 中島　靖彦 T.LEFTY 13 - 7 - 5 - 11 20 43

16 19 井口　俊二 IDEAL Racing 18 - 8 - 10 - 10 15 43

17 12 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル 21 9 - - 9 9 - 16 43

18 10 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport 23 11 - 11 - - 9 18 49

19 13 LIN　CARTER FIORE MotorSports 4 4 - - 30 4 - 12 50

20 20 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング 20 - 10 12 - 10 - 19 51

21 26 林　弘幸 T.HIRANO 16 - 5 10 - 13 - 24 52

22 11 笹間　健史 IDEAL Racing 22 - 11 - 8 - 12 24 55

23 2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN 5 - 30 - 2 - 2 24 58

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.4より、予選ヒート結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :
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Final Document No: 114-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 21 長田　和巳 Ｔ.HIRANO TONYKART 18 13:59.178 46.248

2 55 岡本　旬司 HEROes KOSMIC 18 14:00.174 0.996 0.996 45.955

3 13 LIN　CARTER FIORE MotorSports CROC PROMOTION 18 14:03.279 3.105 4.101 46.118

4 18 帰山　洋一 T.グローバル KOSMIC 18 14:03.748 0.469 4.570 45.877

5 8 Penard Julien LUCE Motor Sports TONYKART 18 14:05.694 1.946 6.516 46.119

6 5 中島　靖彦 T.LEFTY TONYKART 18 14:05.943 0.249 6.765 46.210

7 26 林　弘幸 T.HIRANO TONYKART 18 14:06.624 0.681 7.446 46.102

8 87 大平　孝二 TEAM takumi TONYKART 18 14:07.166 0.542 7.988 46.356

9 *1 32 西浦　徹 プレイフル with ヒーローズ EXPRIT 18 13:58.686 1.520 9.508 45.882 +10.000

10 27 植田　武彦 T.グローバル CROC PROMOTION 18 14:08.916 0.230 9.738 46.258

11 6 永谷　学 アステック birel 18 14:09.309 0.393 10.131 46.453

12 19 井口　俊二 IDEAL Racing INTREPID 18 14:09.780 0.471 10.602 46.517

13 10 上岡　昌生 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport KOSMIC 18 14:11.735 1.955 12.557 46.628

14 12 三田村　信弘 チームアラジン＋グローバル TONYKART 18 14:12.175 0.440 12.997 46.602

15 *2 24 金　韓奎 MID competiton KOSMIC 18 14:07.729 0.554 13.551 46.029 +5.000

16 11 笹間　健史 IDEAL Racing KOSMIC 18 14:19.469 6.740 20.291 46.757

17 20 下地　勝也 アカサカレーシング TECNO 18 14:19.960 0.491 20.782 46.857

18 81 杉山　健吾 T.グローバル KOSMIC 18 14:28.564 8.604 29.386 46.145

19 2 弓削　恵 HRS JAPAN TONYKART 17 13:16.134 1 Lap 1 Lap 46.049

20 *3 44 弥永　朗 T.グローバル Drago CORSE 12 9:36.989 5 Laps 6 Laps 46.297 +5.000

Not Finished
DNF 85 山本　一平 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 7 5:28.376 5 Laps DNF 46.173

DQ *4 33 加藤　雅規 Triple-K & MOMOX KART REPUBLIC 16 12:26.590 DQ 46.073 +5.000

DQ *5 15 村井　賢介 トレンタクワトロ鈴鹿 KOSMIC 15 11:41.711 DQ 45.960

*1

*2

*3

*4

*4

*5

START TIME: 14:08 FINISH TIME: 14:22

Best Lap No.18

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 45.877 帰山　洋一

NO. 24 金　韓奎  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

NO. 44 弥永　朗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

NO. 33 加藤　雅規  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

NO. 33 加藤　雅規  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R20 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

NO. 15 村井　賢介  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R20 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

2020/11/22   15:47

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 32 西浦　徹  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 10秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ(2回)

MAX Masters 正式


